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I N  S T O C K
A wide selection of high-quality, plant-based and 
biotechnologically produced ingredients. All are 
available now and ready for immediate shipment
from our warehouse in Weilheim, Germany.

info@aplantis-ingredients.com
+49 (0) 8819277 8900

www.aplantis-ingredients.de

P L A N T  E X T R A C T S

NR. PRODUCTS QUALITY QTY. KG

73408 Amla Extract Ratio extract 4:1 200

72146 Artichoke Extract 2.5% cynarin, ratio extract 5:1 2,475

77378 Ashwagandha Extract 5% withanolides 114

71886 Ashwagandha Extract 2.5% withanolides 100

75157 Ashwagandha Extract 10% withanolides 74

71800 Bamboo Extract 75% SiO2 250

78414 Bitter Melon Extract 9.5% saponins 200

76842 Bitter Orange Extract 50% bioflavonoids from citrus fruits 
(hesperidin) 174

70722 Black Garlic Extract Ratio extract 10:1 475

70249 Broccoli Extract 10% Sulforaphane (UV) 10:1 200

72260 Cassia Nomame Extract Ratio extract 10:1 150

76125 Chicory Extract Ratio extract 10:1 50

75854 Cocoa Extract 20% polyphenols 100

74038 Damiana Extract Ratio extract 5:1 50

70358 Dandelion Extract Ratio extract 4:1 750

77911 Elm Bark Extract Ratio extract 10:1 3,325

75825 Fenugreek Extract 20% total saponins 100

75394 Fig Cactus Extract Ratio extract 4:1 25

71792 Garcinia Extract 50% HCA 25

76949 Ginger Extract 5% gingerols 925

77519 Green Tea Extract 60% theanine 345

72058 Hop Extract Extract ratio 2-4:1 175

73552 Horsetail Extract 10% silica 200
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79068 Immortality Herb Extract 10% gypenosides (UV) 313

75924 Licorice Root Extract 1% glycyrrhizic acid, ratio extract 4:1 30

73193 Maca Extract (Black) Ratio extract 4:1 75

77328 Milk Thistle Extract 80% silymarin 718

73580 Millet Extract 5% silica 900

74630 Millet Extract Ratio extract 4:1 200

76314 Monk's Pepper Extract Ratio extract 10:1 175

73005 Nasturtium Extract Extract ratio 3:1 200

78461 Nettle Extract Extract ratio 4:1 650

74509 Organic Amla Extract 50% vitamin C - natural 50

72196 Organic Artichoke Extract 2.5% cynarin, DE-ÖKO-006 900

70021 Passionflower Extract 2.5% vitexin 75

74302 Pomegranate Extract 50% polyphenols 1,550

77905 Rhodiola Rosea Extract 3% rosavins, 1% salidroside 650

70097 Rosehip Extract 45% vitamin C - added 25

74056 St. John's Wort Extract Ratio extract 10:1 25

76635 Yerba Mate Extract Ratio extract 10:1 100

M E D I C I N A L  P L A N T S

NR. PRODUCTS QUALITY QTY. KG

76438 Ashwagandha Powder - 270

70559 Astragalus Powder Root powder 275

70393 Matcha Powder Green tea powder 500

78787 Organic Barley Grass Cultivation German Danube region DE-
ÖKO-006 197

71920 Organic Barley Grass Powder - 650

75062 Organic Barley Grass Powder - 120

70043 Organic Brahmi Powder DE-ÖKO-006 2,500

70043 Organic Brahmi Powder DE-ÖKO-006 575

74381 Organic Dandelion Powder DE-ÖKO-006 25

73203 Organic Maca Powder (Black) DE-ÖKO-006 30

70050 Organic Shatavari Powder - 950
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71835 Bio Weizengraspulver DE-ÖKO-006 50

78702 Flohsamen Whole seed 350

70740 Flohsamenschalen Pulver 95% purity 125

F R U I T  &  V E G E T A B L E  P O W D E R S

NR. PRODUCTS QUALITY QTY. KG

76969 Chinese Date Fruit Powder - 250

76249 Organic Pea Protein Powder 80% protein 3,000

70833 Organic Rosehip Powder - 925

77141 Organic Triphala Powder - 3,400

70047 Organic Triphala Powder DE-ÖKO-006 3,000

76775 Plum Juice Powder - 78

M E D I C I N A L  M U S H R O O M S

NR. PRODUCTS QUALITY QTY. KG

78730 Organic Cordyceps Extract 30% polysaccharides 199

78309 Organic Lion's Mane Powder DE-ÖKO 006 350

78809 Organic Oyster Mushroom Powder 5% polysaccharides 50

75024 Reishi Extract 30% polysaccharides 75

77790 Reishi Mushroom Extract Polysaccharides 30% ex fruiting body 100

76249 Bio Erbsen Protein Pulver 80% protein 3,000

V I T A M I N S

NR. PRODUCTS QUALITY QTY. KG

77665 D-alpha Tocopheryl Acetat Powder 700 IU 150

A M I N O  A C I D S

NR. PRODUCTS QUALITY QTY. KG

74219 L-Lysin Base 98.5-101.5% 25
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E N Z Y M E S

NR. PRODUCTS QUALITY QTY. KG

78692 Bromelaine 2500 GDU/g 74

70213 Bromelaine 2400 GDU/g 25

71985 Papain 6000 USP 75

S P E C I A L T I E S

NR. PRODUCTS QUALITY QTY. KG

70206 Melatonin 99% 47.85

O R G A N I C  P R O D U C T S

NR. PRODUCTS QUALITY QTY. KG

74509 Organic Amla Extract 50% vitamin C - natural 50

72196 Organic Artichoke Extract 2.5% cynarin, DE-ÖKO-006 900

78787 Organic Barley Grass Cultivation German Danube region DE-
ÖKO-006 197

75062 Organic Barley Grass Powder - 120

71920 Organic Barley Grass Powder - 650

70043 Organic Brahmi Powder DE-ÖKO-006 2,500

78730 Organic Cordyceps Extract 30% polysaccharides 199

74381 Organic Dandelion Powder DE-ÖKO-006 25

78309 Organic Lion's Mane Powder DE-ÖKO 006 350

73203 Organic Maca Powder (Black) DE-ÖKO-006 30

78809 Organic Oyster Mushroom Powder 5% polysaccharides 50

76249 Organic Pea Protein 80% protein 3,000

70833 Organic Rosehip Powder - 925

70050 Organic Shatavari Powder - 950

77141 Organic Triphala Powder - 3,400

70047 Organic Triphala Powder DE-ÖKO-006 3,000

71835 Organic Wheatgrass Powder DE-ÖKO-006 50


